
Council City or Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total

1307 Astoria 0

1430 Eugene 0

1577 Albany 0

1594 Medford 875 850 875 700 550 475 4325

1623 McMinnville 2075 2400 2125 2025 8625

1634 Hillsboro 775 750 900 1150 3575

1748 Salem, St. Joseph 0

1767 Mt. Angel 0

1785 Corvallis 0

1872 Bend 2290 1915 3940 1690 1415 11250

2255 Klamath Falls 0

2325 Oregon City 1750 1665 1850 2020 1845 1980 11110

2439 Sublimity 0

3591 Tigard 0

3818 Lake Oswego 0

5842 Gervais 0

9257 Milwaukie, Christ the King 1510 1660 1780 4950

11258 Central Point 0

15263 Portland, Lady of La Vang 0

Council City or Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total

849 Baker City 0

1673 Pendleton 0
1656 Ontario 0
2417 Lakeview 0

3157 Grants Pass 0

3179 Gresham 0

3184 Lebanon 2025 2525 2450 2475 2450 11925

3484 Canby 1600 1600

3509 Molalla 5075 5175 5400 5000 5500 4550 4300 4500 5450 44950

3636 Redmond 0

3999 Hermiston 0

4087 Springfield 0

5060 Salem, Fr. O'Keefe 0

5416 Silverton 0

6266 Beaverton 0

6602 Newberg 0

7246 Newport 0

7292 Hood River 0

7828 Portland, St. Therese 0

9137 Sherwood 0

9263 Salem, Queen of Peace 0

10594 Keizer 0

12656 Portland, St. Pius X 5675 3925 7000 6075 5550 5950 34175

13700 Portland, St. Joseph 0

13851 Tualatin 0

14802 Beaverton 9325 8850 12500 8800 8800 48275

15295 Portland, Cathedral 0

15640 Wilsonville 0

Council City or Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total

678 Portland 0

1261 Coos Bay 3080 2080 2380 2380 9920

1598 The Dalles 0
2171 Tillamook 0
2221 St. Paul 0
2831 Woodburn 0
2939 Roseburg 0

3154 Cottage Grove 0

3299 Prineville 0

3302 Scappoose 0
3378 Milwaukie 0
5003 Burns 0

5279 Portland, North 0

5511 Brookings 0

7223 Madras 0

7388 Portland, St. Agatha 0

7729 Gresham 0

8129 Dallas 2050 2050 2050 6150

8270 Aumsville, Shaw 0

8355 Seaside 0

8624 Sweet Home 0

9442 La Grande 0

9529 Lincoln City 0

9932 La Pine 0

10684 Portland, Fr. Dooley 0

10838 Eugene, St. Paul 0

11109 Independence 0

11682 Portland, The Madeleine 0

13827 Milton-Freewater 0

14238 Portland, UofP 0

15485 Portland, John Clare 0

15526 Beaverton, St. Dung-Lac 0

15595 St. Benedict, Seminary 0

15605 Portland, Holy Rosary 0

15729 Portland, St. Juan Diego 0

15773 Florence 2235 2360 2435 2435 2370 1750 13585

16145 OSU 0

16326 JunctionCity/Monroe 0

16370 U of O 0
16482 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton 0

16889 Holy Family 0

16934 San Jose 0

17396 Holy Trinity, Bandon 400 350 300 1050

17442 St Jude Eugene 0

17495 Boardman 0
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17536 St. Rose of Lima 0

17815 Canby Spanish Council 0

17884 Fern Ridge Veneta 0

18062 Sandy 0


